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Sr.#

3227

5912

4993

384

7656

4125

1085

4580

4999

4445

3593

494

8059

6459

2183

3681

8

5129

5027

7810

4998

3615

6873

8293

5101

3724

1398

6920

Appl.
No.

Zaira Ashraf

Naveed Akhter

Misbah Khalique

Waqas Rashed

Sundas Charagh

Tasneem Abbas

Faiza Anwer

Misbah Amin

Muhammad Naeem

Muhammad Tehseen Qureshi

Sara Masood

Amnah Mukhtar

Fariha Fatima

Anam Farooq

Sofia Noreen

Mobeen Ahmad

Sana Saeed

Tahir Imtiaz Aamer

Ayesha Saleem

Hafiz Muaaz Hamid

Sana Munir

Iqra Shahzadi

Hafiz Muneeb Ahmad

Iqra Mahmood

Wardah Abbas

Muhammad Aater Javed

Ayesha Shafeeq

Mueed Ahmed Mirza

  Name of Applicant

Muhammad Ashraf Javed

Nazir Ahmed

Khalique Ahmad

Rashed Ahmad

Rana Charagh Miran

Abbas Ali

Muhammed Anwer

Muhammad Amin

Muhammad Javaid

Muhammad Riaz Qureshi

Masood Ahmad

Muhammad Mukhtar

Muhammad Ameer

Muhammad Farooq

Tariq Mahmood

Ahmad Ali

Saeed Ahmad

Ghulam Ali

Muhammad Saleem

Hamid Nawaz

Munir Ahmed

Allah Ditta

Muhammad Lateef

Khalid Mahmood

Muhammad Abbas

Muhammad Ather Javed

Mian Shafeeq Ahmad

Tariq Naveed Mirza

  Father Name

 4.00

 4.00

 3.93

 3.81

 3.76

 3.73

 3.73

 3.69

 3.69

 3.68

 3.67

 3.67

 3.67

 3.67

 3.66

 3.64

 3.60

 3.57

 3.57

 3.56

 3.55

 3.52

 3.51

 3.51

 3.51

 3.49

 3.48

 3.48

CGPA

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Gender Remarks

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

GRERegd. No.

2010-ag-1233

2011-ag-1136

2011-ag-522
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45
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50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Sr.#

2182

7211

1732

5732

4964

138

3966

7462

5906

81880

8295

7430

7347

842

1786

8710

4204

12227

274

998

2351

5692

65

8454

6922

577

7801

7802

Appl.
No.

Irum Tariq

Sara Ramzan

Maria Arif

Sana Makhdoom

Maria Hussain

Iqbal Qasim Khan

Muhammad Atif

Khurram Maqbool Ahmed

Ayesha Nawaz

Ali Nawaz

Rana Hammad Habib

Hafiza Sumera Kousar

Zunaira Asif

Mansoor Hussain

Muhammad Ahmad

Aqsa Mukhtar

Maliha Chaudhary

Nida Rashid

Kiran Baig

Faizan Hamid

Saif Ul Islam

Sunia Kanwal

Zain Ul Hassan

Ghalia Zahid

Shehryar Ali Akbar

Amna Haq

Faeza Fatima

Saira Manzoor

  Name of Applicant

Muhammad Tariq Bhatti

Muhammad Ramzan

Arif Hussain

Makhdoom Hussain

Muhammad Hussain

Ubaid Qasim Khan

Zahoor Ahmad

Muhammad Jamil Ahmed

Muhammad Nawaz

Muhammad Nawaz

Rana Habib-Ul-Hasnain Sajid

Faryad Ali

Asif Javed

Manzoor Hussain

Rafique Ahmad

Mukhtar Ali

Ashiq Ali

Rashid Mahmood

Muhammad Aslam Baig

Abdul Hameed

Muhammad Hanif

Muhammad Rafique

Khawar Javaid

Zahid Iqbal

Muhammad Hanif

Abdul Haq

Ghulam Muhi Ud Din

Manzoor Ahmad

  Father Name

 3.44

 3.42

 3.41

 3.41

 3.41

 3.41

 3.40

 3.40

 3.40

 3.39

 3.37

 3.37

 3.36

 3.36

 3.35

 3.35

 3.34

 3.34

 3.32

 3.32

 3.30

 3.29

 3.28

 3.28

 3.27

 3.26

 3.25

 3.25

CGPA

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Gender Remarks

  

  

  

  

  

3 FORM MISSING  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

ONE FORM MISSING  

  

  

  

  

  

  

3 FORM MISSING  

  

  

  

  

GRERegd. No.

2011-ag-521

2006-ag-2174

2011-ag-831
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57
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66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Sr.#

1102

1055

734

218

480

5789

6408

5191

331

1397

8497

12083

3238

6304

8211

1206

5693

82560

8333

1776

6351

1542

96

206

1543

3975

4475

394

Appl.
No.

Muhammad Sarmad Saeed

Lareab Chodhry

Imran Khan

Muhammad Ashfaq

Muhammad Irfan

Sarwat Jamil

Waqas Manzoor

Faisal Hussain

Saad Ullah

Sidra Abdul Hakeem

Muhammad Atif

Sanam Ajmal

Muhammad Aamir Javed

Adila Latif

Badarqa Shakoor

Asma Ashraf

Sania Shoukat

Nida Tubussam

Fatima Roohi

Muhammad Wasim Abbas Ashraf

Samra Ashraf

Muhammad Qasim

Faisal Islam

Khushboo Aqsa Butt

Noor Ud Din Zangi

Muhammad Mushtaq

Akifa Siddique

Majid Mahmood

  Name of Applicant

Muhammad Saeed

Ghulam Distgir

Noor U Rehman

Abdul Haq

Muhammad Fazal

Mohammad Jamil

Manzoor Ahmad

Ghulam Hussain

M. Ikhlaq Siddiqi

Abdul Hakeem

Muhammad Naeem

Muhammad Ajmal

Mushtaq Ahmad

Mohammad Latif

Abdul Shakoor Maan

Muhammad Ashraf Mirza

Shaukat Ali

Rana Irshad Ahmad

Muhammad Zulfiqar

Muhammad Ashraf

Muhammad Ashraf

Muhammad Ramzan

Abdul Islam

Javed Akhtar

Ali Akbar Saeed

Muhammad Rafiq

Muhammad Siddique

Sultan Mehmood

  Father Name

 3.24

 3.23

 3.22

 3.21

 3.21

 3.20

 3.20

 3.20

 3.17

 3.17

 3.17

 3.17

 3.16

 3.16

 3.16

 3.15

 3.15

 3.15

 3.14

 3.14

 3.13

 3.13

 3.13

 3.13

 3.13

 3.12

 3.12

 3.12

CGPA

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Gender Remarks

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

THREE FORM MISSING  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

GRERegd. No.

2011-ag-768

2007-ag-4021

2009-AG-1339
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85

86

87

88

89

90
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95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Sr.#

8257

927

1988

4233

3951

1165

6885

12085

3620

4908

4602

3272

3424

991

7663

5945

6488

339

7687

7417

5959

2733

592

383

12096

8362

3327

6196

Appl.
No.

Saba Shafique

Mufaza Farhat

Zartaj Liaquat

Sidra Kausar

Hafiz Rehan Azhar

Saima Afzal

Faiza Fida

Hina Waris

Muhammad Ateeq-Ur-Rehman

Qaiser Abbas

Abrar Hussain

Uzma Perveen

Rabia Zafar

Saba Muzamal

Muhammad Sajid

Muhammad Saeed

Bilal Mustafa

Sadia Aslam

Sajid Ali

Aima Fatima

Muhammad Ameen

Muhammad Bilal

Friha Riaz

Farrukh Ullah Khan

Komal Liaqat

Rukhsana Safdar

Shoaib Rashid

Azeem Iqbal

  Name of Applicant

Muhammad Shafique

Muhammad Khan

Liaquat Ali Naz

Mian Abdul Sattar

Muhammad Sarfraz Azhar

Muhammad Afzal

Fida Hussain

Abdul Khaliq

Muhammad Sarwar

Muhammad Abbas

Ghulam Yaseen

Muhammad Ashraf

Zafar Iqbal

Muzamal Hussain

Qadir Bakhsh

Muhammad Jamil

Muhammad Aslam

Muhammad Aslam

Liaqat Ali

Mazhar Mumtaz Ahmad

Nazar Hussain

Muhammad Afzal

Riaz Hussain

Ishrat Ullah Khan

Liaquat Ali Shahid

Safdar Ali

Rashid Ahmad

Muhammad Iqbal

  Father Name

 3.11

 3.10

 3.10

 3.10

 3.09

 3.09

 3.08

 3.08

 3.07

 3.07

 3.07

 3.07

 3.05

 3.05

 3.05

 3.05

 3.05

 3.05

 3.04

 3.04

 3.03

 3.01

 3.01

 3.00

 3.00

 2.99

 2.99

 2.99

CGPA

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Gender Remarks

  

  

  

  

  

THREE FORM MISSING  

  

  

  

ORIGINAL RESULT CARD REQ.  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

3 FOR MISSING  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

GRERegd. No.

2006-ag-680

2010-ag-920

2005-ag-647
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113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

Sr.#

920

3329

5790

7169

1387

82130

8423

5119

4632

7357

3478

819

2468

5827

811

1787

5554

353

8347

3532

5733

12005

12245

4985

6921

2250

8583

1028

Appl.
No.

Muhammad Saqib Bashir

Muhammad Arif Suryani

Anila Gul

M. Kashif Siddique Randhawa

Iftikhar Aziz Danish

Faisal Nadeem Umar

Marriam Nazir

Toseef Ullah

Sadia Bashir

Muhammad Tayyab Sattar

Ateeq-Ur-Rehman

Akhtar Abbas

Muhammad Wajid Ali

Muhammad Raoof

Asif Imran Mirza

Uzair Zia

Ghulam Mayoodin

Zeshan Iqbal

Asim Ashraf

Shaista Chiragh

Hina Makhdoom

Darakshan Anjum

Muhammad Haris

Muhammad Zubair Shoukat

Umair Abdul Aziz

Asma Naz

Ayesha Basharat

Aftab Ahmad

  Name of Applicant

Muhammad Bashir

Khalid Bari

Anwar Ali

M. Siddique Randhawa

Abdul Ghaffar

Umar Draz

Nazir Hussain

Zulfiqar Ali

Bashir Ahmed

Abdul Sattar

Muhammad Akram

Ghulam Shabbir

Muhammad Mungoo

Ghulam Yaseen

Mirza Shah Muhammad Tahir

Zia Ur Rehman

Ghulam Rasool

Muhammad Iqbal

Muhammad Ashraf

Syed Chiragh Din Shah

Makhdoom Hussain

Rao Muhammad Akbar

Khalid Mahmood

Shoukat Ali

Abdul Aziz

Muhammad Asghar

Ch. Basharat Ali

Muhammad Ashraf

  Father Name

 2.98

 2.98

 2.98

 2.98

 2.97

 2.97

 2.96

 2.93

 2.93

 2.93

 2.92

 2.92

 2.91

 2.90

 2.89

 2.87

 2.87

 2.87

 2.87

 2.85

 2.85

 2.85

 2.83

 2.82

 2.82

 2.81

 2.81

 2.81

CGPA

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Gender Remarks

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

ORIGINAL RESULT CARD REQ.  

  

  

  

  

  

  

GRERegd. No.

2009-ag-614
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141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

Sr.#

5779

5364

12003

85000

12002

2659

2673

2561

5420

2040

5131

2886

8361

2052

4720

2950

12235

3746

12098

2732

3328

4984

5130

4061

12086

4730

333

12097

Appl.
No.

Muhammad Ali

Manazza Iqbal

Umar Uzair

Noreen Akram

Ammara Nayab

Bilal Ilyas

Faisal Shahzad

Hina Zahid

Muhammad Khalid

Kaleemullah

Shabeer Hussain

Sarfraz Wazeer

Mehreen Shahid

Qaiser Shabir

Samiaa Mustafa

Saher Ghulam

Hassan Asghar

Ghulam Fatima

Iqra Zainub

Muhammad Ghulam Mahyu Din Awais

Javid Ghani

Nisar Hussain

Mudasar Hasan

Muhammad Awais Siddique

M. Hatif Tahir

Hafiza Fasiha Naz

Rabia Munir

Nabeela Arshad

  Name of Applicant

Muhammad Anwar

Mushtaq Ahmad

Malik Muhammad Uzair

Muhammad Akram

Dost Muhammad

Muhammad Ilyas

Liaqat Ali Chattha

Zahid Hussain

Muhammad Safdar

Rana Faqir Muhammad

Bashir Hussain Naeem

Wazeer Ahmad

Shahid Hameed

Muhammad Shabbier Ahmad

Ghulam Mustafa

Rana Ghulam Muhammad

Muhammad Asghar Mughal

Saad Ullah Khan

M. Saleem Shahid

Ghaffar Ahmad

Abdul Ghani

Allah Ditta

Muhammad Yaqub

Muhammad Siddique

Agha Mohsin Naqvi

Fayyaz Hussain

Muhammad Munir

Muhammad Arshad

  Father Name

 2.80

 2.78

 2.78

 2.78

 2.77

 2.77

 2.77

 2.76

 2.75

 2.75

 2.74

 2.74

 2.74

 2.73

 2.73

 2.73

 2.73

 2.73

 2.72

 2.71

 2.71

 2.71

 2.68

 2.67

 2.67

 2.66

 2.66

 2.65

CGPA

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Gender Remarks

  

  

  

  

draft missing  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

3 FORM MISSING  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

GRERegd. No.

2009-ag-1003
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169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

Sr.#

3953

3974

2992

3723

151

3952

4729

3973

1788

1497

2109

Appl.
No.

Muhammad Usman Zaheer

Junaid Khalid

Muhammad Farooq

Muhammad Haris Javaid

Fozia Mushtaq

Saifullah Khalid

Ayesha Akram

Muhammad Rizwan Aslam

M. Jawad Nadeem

Shamila Ghafoor

Samia Akbar

  Name of Applicant

Aslam Zaheer

Khalid Hussain

Ghulam Rasool

Javaid Akhter

Mushtaq Ahmad

Muhammad Khalid Naeem

Muhammad Akram

Muhammad Aslam

Mian M. Anwar Nadeem

Abdul Ghafoor

Akbar Ali

  Father Name

 2.64

 2.64

 2.60

 2.60

 2.59

 2.58

 2.58

 2.57

 2.56

 2.56

 2.54

CGPA

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Gender Remarks

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

GRERegd. No.

2007-ag-4033


